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La Salle University 

Academic Calendar 2026-2027 

 
Fall 2026 Semester (Full Semester Offerings)  
Academic Year Convocation for Faculty and Staff Monday, Aug. 24 
Fall Full Semester Classes Begin Monday, Aug. 31 
Last Day to Add/Drop Full Semester Classes Monday, Sept. 7 
Labor Day Holiday (No Classes) Monday, Sept. 7 
Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail for Full Semester Classes Monday, Sept. 21 
Fall Break (No Classes) Mon Oct. 19-Tue Oct. 20 
Graduate & Senior Student Registration for Intersession/Spring Semesters begins Tuesday, Nov. 10 
Junior Student Registration for Intersession/Spring Semesters begins Friday, Nov. 13 
Sophomore Student Registration for Intersession/Spring Semesters begins Tuesday, Nov. 17 
First-Year Student Registration for Intersession/Spring Semesters begins Friday Nov. 20 
Last Day to Withdraw from Full Semester Classes Tuesday, Nov. 24 
Deadline to apply for May Graduation Tuesday, Nov. 24 
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) Wed Nov 25-Sun Nov 29 
Fall Full Semester Classes End Friday, Dec. 11 
Final Exams Mon Dec. 14-Fri Dec. 18 
Fall Full Semester Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, Dec. 23 
  
Fall 2026 Semester (Fall 1 and Fall 2 - Parts of Term)  
  
Part of Term - Fall 1 ** Aug. 31 - Oct. 23 
Part of Term - Fall 1 Classes Begin Monday, Aug. 31 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Fall 1 Classes Wednesday, September 2 
Labor Day Holiday (No Classes) Monday, Sept. 7 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Fall 1 Classes Wednesday, October 14 
Fall Part of Term - Fall 1 Classes End Friday, October 23 
Fall Part of Term - Fall 1 Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, October 28 
  
Part of Term - Fall 2 ** Oct. 26 - Dec. 18 
Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes Begin Monday, Oct. 26 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes Wednesday, October 28 
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) Wed Nov 25-Sun Nov 29 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes Wednesday, Dec. 2 
Fall Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes End Friday, December 18 
Fall Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, Dec. 23 
** Selected Part of Term Classes within these groupings may have varying dates.  
Consult Course Materials, if need be.  
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Spring 2027 Semester (Full Semester Offerings)  
  

Full Semester Classes Begin Tuesday, Jan. 19 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) Monday, Jan. 18 
Last Day to Add/Drop Full Semester Classes Tuesday, Jan. 26 
Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail for Full Semester Classes Tuesday, Feb. 8 
Spring Break (No Classes) Mon., Mar. 8 - Sun., Mar. 14 
Easter Break (No Classes) Fri., Mar. 26 - Mon., Mar. 29 
Summer Registration for ALL Class Levels Begins Wednesday, Mar. 31 
Graduate, Senior and Junior Registration for Fall 2027 Begins Thursday, April 1 
Sophomore Registration for Fall 2027 Begins Tuesday, April 6 
First Year Registration for Fall 2027 Begins Friday, Apr. 9 
Last Day to Withdraw from Full Semester Classes Wednesday, Apr. 21 
Full Semester Classes End Friday, May 7 
Final Exams Mon., May 10 - Fri. - May 14 
Baccalaureate Liturgy Friday, May 14 
Commencement Saturday, May 15 
Full Semester Grades Due - All Students Wednesday, May 19 

  
Spring 2027 Semester (Spring 1 and Spring 2 - Parts of Term)  

  
Part of Term - Spring 1 ** Jan. 19 - Mar. 19 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No Classes) Monday, Jan. 18 
Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes Begin Tuesday, Jan. 19 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes Wednesday, Jan. 20 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes Wednesday, Mar. 3 

Spring Break (No Classes) Mon. Mar. 8 -Sun. Mar. 14 
Spring Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes End Friday, Mar. 19 
Spring Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, Mar. 24 

  
Part of Term - Spring 2 ** Mar. 22 – May 14 
Part of Term - Fall 2 Classes Begin Monday, Mar. 22 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Spring 1 Classes Wednesday, Mar. 24 
Easter Break (No Classes) Fri., Mar. 26 - Mon., Mar. 29 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Spring 2 Classes Wednesday, Apr. 28 
Spring Part of Term - Spring 2 Classes End Friday, May 14 
Spring Part of Term - Spring 2 Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, May 19 
** Selected Part of Term Classes within these groupings may have varying dates.  
Consult Course Materials, if need be.  
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Summer 2027 Semester (Full Semester Offerings)  
Full Summer Semester Classes Begin Monday, May 17 
Memorial Day (No Classes) Monday, May 31 
Last Day to Add/Drop Full Semester Classes Monday, May 31 
Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail for Full Semester Classes Monday, June 14 
Juneteenth Holiday (No classes) Friday, June 18 
Independence Day Holiday (No classes) Sunday, July 4 
Make-Up Day for Juneteenth Holiday (not required) 
Make-Up Day for Fourth of July Holiday Friday, July 9 
Last Day to Withdraw from Full Semester Classes Wednesday, July 14 
Full Summer Semester Courses End Friday, July 30 
Full Summer Semester Grades Due - All Students Wednesday, August 4 

  
Summer 2027 Semester (Summer 1 and Summer 2 - Parts of Term)  
Part of Term - Summer 1 ** (Six and Seven-week classes)  
Part of Term – All Summer 1 Classes Begin Monday, May 17 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Summer 1 – Six-Week Classes Tuesday, May 18 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Summer 1 – Seven-Week Classes Wednesday, May 19 
Memorial Day Holiday (No Classes) Monday, May 31 
Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail for Six-Week Undergraduate Classes Wednesday, June 2 
Make-Up Day for Memorial Day Holiday Friday, June 4 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Summer 1 Six-Week Classes Wednesday, June 16 
Juneteenth Holiday (No classes) Saturday, June 19 
Make-Up Day for Juneteenth Holiday (not required) 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Summer 1 Seven-Week Classes Wednesday, June 23 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 1 Six-Week Classes End Friday, June 25 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 1 Six-Week Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, June 30 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 1 Seven-Week Classes End Friday, July 2 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 1 Seven-Week Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, July 7 

  
Part of Term - Summer 2 ** (Six and Seven-week classes)  
Part of Term - Summer 2 Six-Week Classes Begin Monday, June 28 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Summer 2 – Six-Week Classes Tuesday, June 29 
Independence Day Holiday (No classes) Monday, July 5 
Part of Term - Summer 2 Seven-Week Classes Begin Tuesday, July 6 
Make-Up Day for Fourth of July Holiday Friday, July 9 
Last Day to Add/Drop Part of Term - Summer 2 – Seven-Week Classes Thursday, July 8 
Last Day to Declare Pass/Fail for Six-Week Undergraduate Classes Thursday, July 8 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Summer 2 Six-Week Classes Thursday, July 15 
Last Day to Withdraw from Part of Term - Summer 2 Seven-Week Classes Thursday, July 29 
Summer Part of Term – Summer 2 Six-Week Classes End Friday, July 30 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 2 Six-Week Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, August 4 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 2 Seven-Week Classes End Friday, August 20 
Summer Part of Term - Summer 2 Seven-Week Classes - Grades Due Wednesday, August 25 
** Selected Part of Term Classes within these groupings may have varying dates. Consult Course Materials, if need be.  

 


